©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
This LED Flood Light is offered in five different sizes, featuring wattages that
range from 50W to 300W, catering to a wide range of applications. Its diverse

Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
ORDERING GUIDE
FL02 Series Flood Light
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area & Roadway
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Driver Type CCT Beam Angle
LLTVFL02- 050 - 50W, 7,000 lumens
100 - 100W, 14,000 lumens
150 - 150W, 21,000 lumens
200 - 200W, 28,000 lumens
300 - 300W, 42,000 lumens
D - 0-10V Dimming -40 - 4000K
-50 - 5000K
Blank - 120°
-60 - 60°
-30 - 30°
-15 - 15°
-FN - 30° x 60°
-FM - 65° x 120°
-FW - 65° x 120°
Example: LLTVFL02-050D-40
DIMENSIONS 50W 100W 150W 200W 300W
Product Dimension 314 x 240 x 63 mm
(12.36’’ x 9.45’’ x 2.5’’)
418 x 330 x 77 mm
(16.46’’ x 13’’ x 3.03’’)
451 x 330 x 77 mm
(17.76’’ x 13’’ x 3.03’’)
494 x 395 x 87 mm
(19.45’’ x 15.55’’ x 3.43’’)
567 x 465 x 97 mm
(22.32’’ x 18.31’’ x 3.82’’)
Luminaire Net
Weight
2.6±0.3kg
(5.73±0.66 lbs)
3.9±0.3kg
(8.6±0.66 lbs)
4.5±0.3kg
(9.92±0.66 lbs)
6.3±0.3kg
(13.89±0.66 lbs)
9.5±0.3kg
(20.94±0.66 lbs)
Export Carton Size 364 x 105 x 280 mm
(14.33’’ x 4.13’’ x 11.02’)
474 x 120 x 368 mm
(18.66’’ x 4.72’’ x 14.49’’)
516 x 130 x 368 mm
(20.31’’ x 5.12’’ x 14.49’’)
568 x 140 x 430 mm
(22.36’’ x 5.51’’ x 16.93’’)
652 x 160 x 510 mm
(25.67’’ x 6.3’’ x 20.08’’)
Gross Weight 2.9±0.3kg
(6.39±0.66 lbs)
4.5±0.3kg
(9.92±0.66 lbs)
5.2±0.3kg
(11.46±0.66 lbs)
7.2±0.3kg
(15.87±0.66 lbs)
10.6±0.3kg
(23.37±0.66 lbs)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
FL02 Series Flood Light
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area & Roadway
Model CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy
LLTFL02-050D-XX 70 50 7,000 140
LLTFL02-100D-XX 70 100 14,000 140
LLTFL02-150D-XX 70 150 21,000 140
LLTFL02-200D-XX 70 200 28,000 140
LLTFL02-300D-XX 70 300 42,000 140
PHOTOMETRICS
120° (Standard)
Housing with existing glass cover
and no optics